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Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

05084 747138

09.06.22 21:04:00

CAT

09.06.22 21:04:00 +000

748745F
1340634F
1310270F
1340605F
1340638F

807985F

807990F
5081464F
1340642F
1157617F
1340602F
1340648F
1157624M
1240611M
1340604F
1340625M
1340610M
1310265M
1304286M
1340631M
1340650M
1340612M

Cul
are

CrizzFEor

Sincronizare

por. imbarcati:

i o i e e S
Nr Serie inel

___+ _____________________
001l RO 19

002 RO 21

003 RO 21

o4 RO 21

005 RO 21

006 RO 20

007 RO 20

008 RO 18

009 RO 21

010 RO 20

011 RO 21

012 RO 21

013 RO 21

014 RO 21

015 RO 21

0l1le RO 21

017 RO 21

018 RO 21

019 RO 21

020 RO 21

021 RO 21

022 RO 21

N S —— T
Semnaturi

Versiune

Antena Club

====>

0-01.06

08.06.22 17:05:44
022

Nr.inel
Senzor

o]

DA230EAl
DAOAQOFSB
DASC1BC6
DAZ230ELl7
DAF66D53
DA2474E4
DA230E1B
DAF3CDFB
DA230F82
DR2472E7
DA230E1D
DA3D6A0S
DA3D6DB7
DA9C1E73
DA34A681
DA9C1E66
DA230E8C
DA230FS5
DA230F3E
DA2474F3
DASC1D2A
DA68SFBA

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

21:04:06
21:04:15
21:04:27
21:04:34
21:04:45
21:04:52
21:05:03
21:05:12
21:05:21
21:05:38
21:05:46
21:05:55
21:06:08
21:06:18
21:06:25
21:06:36
21:06:44
21:06:53
21:07:04
21:07:16
21:07:27
21:07:45

Comisia control

Cod concurs

BENZING 48901167 SW-4.4 HW-3.1
BENZTING

024278

Serie ceas
Autorizare :
EXxXpress G

______________________ +
09.06.22 21:08:12 [

Sabau Cristian

Imba car%%gzzigilare
&

-

201944
8000A22E

2 c====




